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2023 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland  

Gold Coast – Second Year Registrars    

For any queries regarding the education calendar, please contact QLD.trainingsupport@racp.org.au. 

 

Date  Time  Attendees Topic Location  
Education 

Hours 

Wednesday, 15 February 2023 3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

Transgender Medicine  Webinar 1.5 

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 8 March 2023 1.30pm - 5.00pm Gold Coast - 2nd Year Registrars 

Introduction to Second Year 
Training 
Palliative Care 
Paediatric Allergy 

The Club at Parkwood 
76-122 Napper Rd, 
Parkwood 

3 

Wednesday, 22 March 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 18 April 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 19 April 2023 3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

Eating Disorders Webinar 1.5 

Thursday, 27 April 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 2 May 2023 6:00pm - 9:00pm Exam eligible registrars Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 4 May 2023 6:00pm - 9:00pm Exam eligible registrars Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 11 May 2023 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT Exit Interview Webinar 2 

Tuesday, 16 May 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 17 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Exam eligible registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 18 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Exam eligible registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 24 May 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 31 May 2023 3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

ECG Interpretation Webinar 1.5 

Thursday, 8 June 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 
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Date  Time  Attendees Topic Location  
Education 

Hours 

Wednesday, 14 June 2023 1.30pm - 5.00pm Gold Coast - 2nd Year Registrars Advanced Musculoskeletal Medicine 
The Club at Parkwood 
76-122 Napper Rd, 
Parkwood 

3 

Tuesday, 18 July 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Tuesday, 15 August 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 23 August 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 30 August 2023 1.30pm - 5.00pm Gold Coast - 2nd Year Registrars Dermatology and Suturing 
The Club at Parkwood 
76-122 Napper Rd, 
Parkwood 

3 

Wednesday, 6 September 2023 3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

Forensic Medicine Webinar 1.5 

Thursday, 7 September 2023 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT Exit Interview Webinar 2 

Tuesday, 12 September 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Tuesday, 03 October 2023 6:00pm - 9:00pm Exam eligible registrars Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 05 October 2023 6:00pm - 9:00pm Exam eligible registrars Mock CCE Preparation Webinar 3 

Thursday, 5 October 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 17 October 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 18 October 2023 1.30pm - 5.00pm Gold Coast - 2nd Year Registrars Demystifying Dementia 
The Club at Parkwood 
76-122 Napper Rd, 
Parkwood 

3 

Wednesday, 1 November 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Wednesday, 15 November 
2023 

3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

Dermoscopy Webinar 1.5 

Wednesday, 15 November 
2023 

2:00pm - 3:00pm Exam eligible registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Thursday, 16 November 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm Exam eligible registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1 

Tuesday, 28 November 2023 6.30pm - 7.30pm 
All Registrars and Supervisors 
Optional 

Journal Club Webinar 2 

Wednesday, 29 November 
2023 

3.30pm - 5:00pm 
Brisbane South, Brisbane North and Gold 
Coast Districts - 2nd Year Registrars 

Travel Medicine  Webinar 1.5 
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Date  Time  Attendees Topic Location  
Education 

Hours 

Thursday, 7 December 2023 12:30pm - 2:30pm By invitation - as identified by COT Exit Interview Webinar 2 

Thursday, 7 December 2023 4:00pm - 5:00pm 
Exam eligible registrars - GPT2, GPT3 
and Extended Skills 

Case Study Series Webinar 1 

Please note that the above schedule is subject to change. Last updated 15/02/2023 

 


